MODEL : SE WC 160071WI-DG/HO

PANEL POSITION

NV
/o

A

FAVAVAVA
pVAVAVAVA'
% YAVAVAVA

\VAVAVAVAS

G & &

ACCESSORIES QUANTITY
A @ MINIFIX M5 x 24MM 8 PCS
B % MINIFTX CASING 12 PCS
C % WOOD DOWEL M8 x 30MM 21 PCS
D | ¢ IRONSHELF SUPPORT 48 PCS
E \ SCREW M6 x 50MM 8 PCS
F / MINIFIX M7 x 64MM 2PCS
\ HINGES 7/8" 4PCS
G @ SCREW M3.5x 16MM 24PCS
H & PVCHRAIL 2PCS
I PVC LONG HANDLE 2PCS
" SCREW M4 x 28MM 4PCS
J PVC HANDLE 6 PCS
¢  SCREW M3.5x 16MM 24 PCS
STUB 4PCS
K @Q, SCREW M3x20MM 4PCS
L (&) DAMPER 3PCS
M ¢  SCREWMSSxleMM 1PC
N & NYLON CABLE (BLACK) 1PC
O | g waLrG 1PC
P ( SCREW M4 x 28MM 1PC
Q ) WOSE (SMALL) 2PCS
R ﬁ ALLEN KEY 1PC
IV
v
O W N =
CHEMICAL HANDLE WITH CARE KEEP DRY HARD SURFACE

i

BT/




START ASSEMBLY

STEP 1

STEP 2

STEP 3

13 PCS

24 PCS

4PCS

FOLD PAPER







2 PCS

4 PCS




3 PCS

N m /w <//><

/x«t/

P -

2PCS




¥ L L
R N =
o =




